SIEMENS

14.10.2024 9:46:30 AM

6AV7863-7TMA10-2AA0

SIMATIC IFP2400 V2 Extended, 24 multi-touch display (16:9) with 1920x1080 pixel resolution,
built-in unit, for 24 V DC, DisplayPort, can be placed up to 100 m away HDBaseT, USB on the

rear side, standard design

= . —— List Price Show prices
—-——‘——-——._
] ] H Customer Price Show prices
Ihinend |
W S g A DataSheet in PDF Download
e ——— ¢
—— ] Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs...) Download

Image similar

Accessory Services

6AV6671-8XA00-0AX0 6AV6881-0AU14-0AA0
plug, female, 2-pole, type USB plastic keyboard,
1, grid size 5.08 mm, German layout, IP68, cable

scope of supply: 10 plugs with plug type A, color:
black, scope of supply: 1...

Product
Article Number (Market Facing Number)

By /

6AV6881-0AU14-1AA0 6AV6881-0AF21-0LBO
USB plastic keyboard, USB cable type A, female
international layout, IP68, USB A, IP20, male USB A,
cable with plug type A, IP20, length: 2.5 m scope
color: black, scope of... of supply: 1 USB cable
Show all

6AV7863-7TMA10-2AA0

Product Description

SIMATIC IFP2400 V2 Extended, 24 multi-touch display (16:9)
with 1920x1080 pixel resolution, built-in unit, for 24 V DC,
DisplayPort, can be placed up to 100 m away HDBaseT, USB
on the rear side, standard design

Product family

SIMATIC Industrial Flat Panel

Product Lifecycle (PLM)

PM300:Active Product

Price data

Region Specific PriceGroup / Headquarter Price Group 2751275

List Price Show prices
Customer Price Show prices
Surcharge for Raw Materials None

Metal Factor None

Delivery information

Export Control Regulations

AL:N/ECCN : EAR99H

Estimated dispatch time (Working Days) 1 Day/Days
Net Weight (kg) 10,340 Kg
Packaging Dimension 56,00 x 70,00 x 27,50
Package size unit of measure CM

Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Packaging Quantity 1
Additional Product Information

EAN 4047618108571
UPC 195125498501
Commodity Code 85285210
LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD ST80.1T
Product Group 4218

Group Code R133

Country of origin Germany

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS
directive

Since: 16.07.2019

Product class

A: Standard product which is a stock item could be returned
within the returns guidelines/period.

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation

Yes

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of
candidates

SCIP number

8b49f119-8463-4f29-9bfa-eb069952a0ee

Classifications

Version Classification
eClass 1200 19-20-02-01
eClass 1400 19-20-02-01
eClass 600 19-20-02-01
eClass 710 19-20-02-01
eClass 800 19-20-02-01

eClass 900 19-20-02-01



eClass
ETIM
ETIM
ETIM
IDEA
UNSPSC

910
700
800
900
400
1500

19-20-02-01
EC001428
EC001428
EC001428
6675
43-21-19-02




