SIEMENS

14.10.2024 9:46:30 AM

6AV7863-7MA10-2AA0

SIMATIC IFP2400 V2 Extended, 24 multi-touch display (16:9) with 1920x1080 pixel resolution, built-in unit, for 24 V DC, DisplayPort, can be placed up to 100 m away HDBaseT, USB on the rear side, standard design



List Price	Show prices
Customer Price	Show prices
DataSheet in PDF	Download
Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs)	Download

Image similar

Accessory

Services



6AV6671-8XA00-0AX0

plug, female, 2-pole, type 1, grid size 5.08 mm, scope of supply: 10 plugs



6AV6881-0AU14-0AA0

USB plastic keyboard, German layout, IP68, cable with plug type A, color: black, scope of supply: 1...



6AV6881-0AU14-1AA0

USB plastic keyboard, international layout, IP68, cable with plug type A, color: black, scope of...



6AV6881-0AF21-0LB0

USB cable type A, female USB A, IP20, male USB A, IP20, length: 2.5 m scope of supply: 1 USB cable

Show all

Product

Article Number (Market Facing Number)	6AV7863-7MA10-2AA0		
Product Description	with 1920x1080 pix	/2 Extended, 24 multi-to el resolution, built-in unit placed up to 100 m awa andard design	, for 24 V ĎČ,
Product family	SIMATIC Industri	al Flat Panel	
Product Lifecycle (PLM)	PM300:Active Product		
Price data			
Region Specific PriceGroup / Headquarter Price Group	275 / 275		
List Price	Show prices		
Customer Price	Show prices		
Surcharge for Raw Materials	None		
Metal Factor	None		
Delivery information			
Export Control Regulations	AL: N/ECCN: EA	R99H	
Estimated dispatch time (Working Days)	1 Day/Days		
Net Weight (kg)	10,340 Kg		
Packaging Dimension	56,00 x 70,00 x 27,50		
Package size unit of measure	CM		
Quantity Unit	1 Piece		
Packaging Quantity	1		
Additional Product Information			
EAN	4047618108571		
UPC	195125498501		
Commodity Code	85285210		
LKZ_FDB/ CatalogID	ST80.1T		
Product Group	4218		
Group Code	R133		
Country of origin	Germany		
Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS directive	Since: 16.07.2019		
Product class	A: Standard product which is a stock item could be returned within the returns guidelines/period.		
WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation	Yes		
REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of candidates			
SCIP number	8b49f1f9-8463-4f29-9bfa-eb069952a0ee		
Classifications			
		Version	Classificatio
	eClass	1200	19-20-02-01

	Version	Classification
eClass	1200	19-20-02-01
eClass	1400	19-20-02-01
eClass	600	19-20-02-01
eClass	710	19-20-02-01
eClass	800	19-20-02-01
eClass	900	19-20-02-01

eClass	910	19-20-02-01
ETIM	700	EC001428
ETIM	800	EC001428
ETIM	900	EC001428
IDEA	400	6675
UNSPSC	1500	43-21-19-02

;